UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

TENTATIVE P.G. (Annual Scheme) Previous and Final (Main & Due Papers) Examination, 2021 (Time 11.00 a.m. To 12.30 p.m.)

Date Days MA. M.A. | M.Sc. (Chemistry) | M.Se. Botany M. Sc. M.Com. EAFM MA. MA M.A. Economics M.A/M.Sc. | M. Sc. Zoology | M.Com. In | M. Sc. Bio-
Sociology | Hindi Geology English | (PoLSc) (Maths) HRM Tech.
Paper paper paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper paper Paper Paper Paper
23-09-2021 | Thursday P-I, CH-401 P-VI P-v P-I P-1I P-l P-I P-I P Pl P-1I
24-09-2021 | Friday [P py  |PVCHAOS(AB) |, P-1 Pl P-I -1l P-II P-1I P-T [P
(01$N€W)
P-VI CH-406
25-09-2021 | Saturday P-11 (New/Old) P-1 P-Il P-OP-VII (EAFMCO)  |P-IV P-III P-11T P-V P-IT  |PI
27-09-2021 | Monday |[P-n P-II CH-402 PHII P-II1 P-OP-VI (EA FM CO) P-IV P-III P-VI (New/Old)[ P-IV  [P-IV
28-09-2021 | Tuesday |p-ln P-IIl  |P-IIl CH-403 P-11 P-IV P-OP-V (EA FM CO) P-III P-IV P-III P-Vv [PV
P-IV (i, i, i, P-IV CH-404
29-09-2021 | Wednesday i) P-IV (New/Old) P-IV P-VI P-OP-III (EA FM CO) P-V PV P-VI
P-OP-L I, 1L, IV, V, VI,
30-09-2021 | Thursday P-OP-IV (EA FM CO) P-II VI, VIIL IX, X, XL XIL
X
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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

TENTATIVE P.G. (Annual Scheme) Previous and Final (Main & Due Papers) Examination, 2021 (Time 11.00 a.m. To 12.30 p.m.)

Date Days M.A. M.Com. | GPEM | M.A. Sanskrit | M.A. Music M. Sc. M.Com M.A. M.A/M.Se M.Sc. (Env. MA. MA/M.Sc. | MPA M.A. MA. (D
(Pub. Adm.) | ABST Physics Bus.Admn. | Philosophy | (Geography) Sci) Urdu | Psychology History &P)
paper Paper Paper Paper paper Paper paper Paper Paper Paper Paper paper paper Paper paper
01-10-2021 | Friday |P-I P-1 P-| P-1 P-I P-I P-I11 P-I P-1
04-10-2021 | Monday |P-Il P-I1 P-Il  [P-II (Old/ New) P-1 P-I11 P-1l P-11I P-I P-1II P-11 P-1II P-11
P-Iv ; .. |P-HI (Old/
05-10-2021 | Tuesday |P-HI P-111 P-IIl |P-I(AB) P-I P-IV P-1 P-ITI aheisia) P-11 P-1V P-111 P-I |P-II (i to vi) New)
PGrA@m [FOPLL . P-IV (Gr.
06-10-2021 [Wednesday : I IV, V, P-IV |P-1v P-11 P-I11 P-IV PV P-11 P-IV P-11 P-1v P-Il A(1), B(ii), |[P-I
/I /T E
VI, VII Ciii)
08-10-2021 | Friday P-111 P-11 P-I
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